2025-2026
PANTHER PARTNERS

MARQUIS SPONSORSHIPS

*Include both golf and field signage
**See reverse for package details

Home Run Package
Perfect Game Package
Lunch Sponsor Package
No Hitter Package

GOLF SPONSORSHIPS

$2500
$1800
$1500
$1200

*See reverse for package details

Long Drive Sponsor
Closest to the Pin Sponsor
Golf Team Entry

Tee Box Sign

*With the purchase of any other
sponsorship or golf package

$500
$500
$600
$100

ADDITIONAL SPONSORSHIPS

*See reverse for package details

Foul Ball Sponsor
Strikeout Sponsor
Game Sponsor
Special Event Sponsor
Panther Package

$1000
$1000
$300
$500
$500

DIGITAL MEDIA GUIDE ADS

Full Page Ad

Half Page Ad
Quarter Page Ad
Business Card Ad

$350
$225
$150
$75

SIGNAGE AT PANTHER FIELD

Outfield Wall Banners

Double 5'x15' (L and R Field) $1750

Single 5'x15' (L or R Field)

Scoreboard Sign
5'x6.5' Center Field

Bleacher Banners
Large 5'x8'
Square 5'x6'
Small 3.5'x6'

Bullpen Banners
4'x6' at balllpark entry

Hitting Facility Signs
4'x6’ vertical at main entry

Panther Partner Wall
Front Wall Large 2'x4'
Front Wall Small 1.5'x2"
Rear Wall 4'x6' vertical

Hitting Facility Signs
4'x6’ vertical at main entry

Locker Room Inset Banner
2.5'x5"' on main walkway

Press Box Banner
2.5'x5' on press box stairs

$1000

$1250

$700
$600

$400

$600

$600

$450
$350

$500

$600

$400

$400



MARQUIS SPONSORSHIPS

Home Run Package $2500
Perfect Game Package $1800
Lunch Sponsor Package $1500
No Hitter Package $1200

GOLF SPONSORSHIPS

Long Drive Sponsor $500

Closest to the Pin Sponsor  $500

ADDITIONAL SPONSORSHIPS

Foul Ball Sponsor $1000
Strikeout Sponsor $1000
Game Sponsor $300
Panther Package $500

2025-2026
PANTHER PARTNERS

1 team entry, 2 tee box signs, 5''x15"
outfield banner, full page ad in digital
media guide, 2 season tickets

1 team entry, 2 tee box sign, 5'x8'
bleacher banner, full page ad in digital
media guide, 2 season tickets

1 team entry, 2 tee box signs, 3.5'x6'
bleacher banner, full page ad in digital
media guide, 2 season tickets

1 team entry, 2 tee box sign, 2''x4'
panther partner wall sign, 1/2 page ad
in digital media guide, 2 season tickets

2 tee box signs, 1.5'x2" panther partner
wall sign, quarter page digital media
guide ad

2 tee box signs, 1.5'x2" panther partner
wall sign, quarter page digital media
guide ad

Game announcement of presenting
sponsor for each foul ball/strikeout
during all home varsity games
(Limited to 3 each)

Logo displayed on sandwich board at
park entry with “this game presented by”

Small panther wall sign, ¥z page ad,
website listing, and 2 season tickets



2025-2026
PANTHER PARTNERS

**All Panther Partners of $500 or more receive listing on our website and 2 season tickets**

Business Name: HHS Baseball Player Contact:
Business Contact Name: Phone Number:
Email: Deadline for forms, payments and ads: JANUARY 9, 2026

Please make checks payable to HHS Baseball Booster Club and turn in with completed form to your player contact or send
by mail to HHS Baseball Booster Club, 615 Clinton Ave, PO Box 2972, Huntsville , AL 35801. To pay by card, visit our website
at hhs-baseball.com or contact Aaron Hovis at ahovis 116@gmail.com for an invoice. Please submit ad/sign artwork to Aaron
Hovis. Artwork should be vector files or 300dpi PDF format.



