

2025-2026 PANTHER PARTNERS



MARQUIS SPONSORSHIPS

*Include both golf and field signage

**See reverse for package details

Home Run Package	\$2500
Perfect Game Package	\$1800
Lunch Sponsor Package	\$1500
No Hitter Package	\$1200

GOLF SPONSORSHIPS

*See reverse for package details

Long Drive Sponsor	\$500
Closest to the Pin Sponsor	\$500
Golf Team Entry	\$600
Tee Box Sign	\$100
*With the purchase of any other	

^{*}With the purchase of any other sponsorship or golf package

ADDITIONAL SPONSORSHIPS

*See reverse for package details

Foul Ball Sponsor	\$1000
Strikeout Sponsor	\$1000
Game Sponsor	\$300
Special Event Sponsor	\$500
Panther Package	\$500

DIGITAL MEDIA GUIDE ADS

Full Page Ad	\$350
Half Page Ad	\$225
Quarter Page Ad	\$150
Business Card Ad	\$75

SIGNAGE AT PANTHER FIELD

Outfield Wall Banners	
Double 5'x15' (L and R Field)	\$1750
Single 5'x15' (Lor R Field)	\$1000

Scorepoard Sign	
5'x6.5' Center Field	\$1250

		_	_		
RI	ead	hei	r Ra	ann	ers

Large 5'x8'	\$700
Square 5'x6'	\$600
Small 3.5'x6'	\$400

Bullpen Banners

4'x6' at balllpark entry	\$600
--------------------------	-------

Hitting Facility Signs

4'x6'	vertical	at main entry	' \$600

Panther Partner Wall

Front Wall Large 2'x4'	\$450
Front Wall Small 1.5'x2''	\$350
Rear Wall 4'x6' vertical	\$500

Hitting Facility Signs

4'x6' vertical at main entry	\$600
4 NO VELLICAL AL MAIN ENLLY	ψΟΟΟ

Locker Room Inset Banner

2.5'x5'	on main	walkway	\$400
---------	---------	---------	-------

Press Box Banner

2 ५'∨५'	on nrace	box stairs	\$400
2.0 X0	011 01 622	DUX SLAIIS	3400



2025-2026 PANTHER PARTNERS



MAROL	IIS SD	ONSO	RSHIPS
WANQU	JIO OF	OINSU	NOMIFO

Panther Package

	Home Run Package	PS \$2500	1 team entry, 2 tee box signs, 5"x15" outfield banner, full page ad in digital media guide, 2 season tickets	
	Perfect Game Package	\$1800	1 team entry, 2 tee box sign, 5'x8' bleacher banner, full page ad in digital media guide, 2 season tickets	
	Lunch Sponsor Package	\$1500	1 team entry, 2 tee box signs, 3.5'x6' bleacher banner, full page ad in digital media guide, 2 season tickets	
	No Hitter Package	\$1200	1 team entry, 2 tee box sign, 2"x4" panther partner wall sign, 1/2 page ad in digital media guide, 2 season tickets	
	GOLF SPONSORSHIPS			
	Long Drive Sponsor	\$500	2 tee box signs, 1.5'x2' panther partner wall sign, quarter page digital media guide ad	
	Closest to the Pin Sponsor	\$500	2 tee box signs, 1.5'x2' panther partner wall sign, quarter page digital media guide ad	
ADDITIONAL SPONSORSHIPS				
	Foul Ball Sponsor	\$1000	Game announcement of presenting sponsor for each foul ball/strikeout during all home varsity games	
	Strikeout Sponsor	\$1000	(Limited to 3 each)	
	Game Sponsor	\$300	Logo displayed on sandwich board at park entry with "this game presented by"	

\$500

Small panther wall sign, ½ page ad,

website listing, and 2 season tickets



2025-2026 PANTHER PARTNERS



All Panther Partners of \$500 or more receive listing on our website and 2 season tickets

Business Name:	HHS Baseball Player Contact:
Business Contact Name:	Phone Number:
Email:	Deadline for forms, payments and ads: JANUARY 9, 2026

Please make checks payable to HHS Baseball Booster Club and turn in with completed form to your player contact or send by mail to HHS Baseball Booster Club, 615 Clinton Ave, PO Box 2972, Huntsville, AL 35801. To pay by card, visit our website at hhs-baseball.com or contact Aaron Hovis at ahovis 116@gmail.com for an invoice. Please submit ad/sign artwork to Aaron Hovis. Artwork should be vector files or 300dpi PDF format.